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Saloon (Compact executive car-D
3 Serie VI (F30, F80) 11.11-10.18 Segment)
335i (N55B30A) not Performance brak, 02/12-  Gasolina RWD 2979 225 306 11.11-07.15 u
335i xDrive (N55 B30 A) not Performance brak Gasolina 4WD 2979 225 306 07.12-07.15 u
335i (N55B30A) not Performance brak, 02/12-  Gasolina RWD = 2979 240 326 11.11-06.13 u
335i xDrive (N55 B30 A) not Performance brak Gasolina 4WD 2979 240 326 07.12-06.13 u
335i (N55B30A) not Performance brak Gasolina RWD = 2979 250 340 07.13-07.15 n
335i xDrive (N55 B30 A) not Performance brak Gasolina 4WD 2979 250 340 07.12-07.15 u
340i (B58B30A) not Performance brak Gasolina RWD = 2998 240 326 07.15-10.18 u
340 i xDrive (B58 B30 A) not Performance brak Gasolina 4WD 2998 240 326 07.15-10.18 n
3401 (B58B30A) not Performance brak Gasolina RWD = 2998 265 360 07.15-10.18 n
340 i xDrive (B58 B30 A) not Performance brak Gasolina 4WD 2998 265 360 07.15-10.18 n
ActiveHybrid (N55 B30 A) not Performance brak (}asol./el RWD 2979 225 306 07.12-06.15 n
éc.
ActiveHybrid (N55 B30 A) not Performance brak (}asol./el RWD 2979 250 340 07.12-06.15 u
éc.
330d (N57 D30 A) not Performance brak Diesel RWD 2993 190 258 07.12-10.18 u
330 d xDrive (N57 D30 A) not Performance brak Diesel 4WD 2993 190 258 03.13-10.18 u
330d (N57 D30 A) not Performance brak Diesel RWD 2993 210 286 07.12-10.18 n
330 d xDrive (N57 D30 A) not Performance brak Diesel 4WD 2993 210 286 03.13-10.18 u
335 d xDrive (N57 D30 B) not Performance brak Diesel 4WD 2993 230 313 07.13-10.18 n
Hatchback (Compact executive car-
3 Serie VI GRAN TURISMO (F34) 07.12- D Segment)
335i (N55B30A) not Performance brak Gasolina RWD = 2979 225 306 03.13-06.16 ™
335 i xDrive (N55 B30 A) not Performance brak Gasolina 4WD 2979 225 306 07.13-06.16 ™
335i (N55B30A) not Performance brak Gasolina RWD = 2979 240 326 03.13-03.14 n
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335 xDrive (N55 B30 A)
(N55 B30 A)

335 xDrive (N55 B30 A)
(B58 B30 A)

340 i xDrive (B58 B30 A)
340i (B58 B30 A)

340 i xDrive (B58 B30 A)
325d (N47 D20 D)

335i

340

325d (N47 D20 D)

330d (N57 D30 A)
330 d xDrive (N57 D30 A)
330d (N57 D30 A)
330 d xDrive (N57 D30 A)
335d xDrive (N57 D30 B)

3 Serie VI Touring (F31) 07.12-06.19

335i (N55 B30 A)
335ixDrive (N55 B30 A)
335i (N55B30A)
335i xDrive (N55 B30 A)
335i (N55B30A)
335 xDrive (N55 B30 A)
340i (B58B30A)

340 i xDrive (B58 B30 A)
340i (B58 B30 A)

340 xDrive (B58 B30 A)
320 d xDrive (B47 D20 A)
320 d xDrive (N47 D20 C)
320d (N47 D20 C)

320 d xDrive (N47 D20 C)
320d (B47 D20 A)

320 d xDrive (B47 D20 A)
320d (N47 D20 C)

320 d xDrive (N47 D20 C)
325d (N47 D20 D)

325d (N47 D20 D)

325d (B47 D20 B)

330d (N57 D30 A)

330 d xDrive (N57 D30 A)
330d (N57 D30 A)

330 d M Performance Power Kit xDrive (N57
D30 A)

335 d xDrive (N57 D30 B)

3 Serie VI Touring Van (F31) 07.12-06.19

330d (N57 D30 A)
330 d xDrive (N57 D30 A)

4 Serie (F33, F83) 10.13-

435i (N55 B30 A)
435 xDrive (N55 B30 A)
435§ (N55 B30 A)

not Performance brak
not Performance brak

not Performance brak

reinforced brakes, Eq.V_+ M
Sportbremse

reinforced brakes, Eq.V_+ M
Sportbremse

not Performance brak
not Performance brak
not Performance brak, 09/15-
not Performance brak, 09/15-

not Performance brak

not Performance brak
not Performance brak
not Performance brak
not Performance brak
not Performance brak
not Performance brak
not Performance brak
not Performance brak
not Performance brak
not Performance brak
reinforced brakes
reinforced brakes
reinforced brakes
reinforced brakes
reinforced brakes
reinforced brakes
reinforced brakes
reinforced brakes
reinforced brakes, 04/13-
reinforced brakes, 04/13-
reinforced brakes

not Performance brak
not Performance brak
not Performance brak

not Performance brak

not Performance brak

not Performance brak

not Performance brak

not Performance brak
not Performance brak

not Performance brak

Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina RWD

Gasolina 4WD
Diesel RWD
Diesel RWD
Diesel RWD
Diesel 4WD
Diesel RWD
Diesel 4WD
Diesel 4WD

Gasolina RWD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina RWD

Gasolina 4WD
Diesel 4WD
Diesel 4WD
Diesel RWD
Diesel  4WD
Diesel RWD
Diesel 4WD
Diesel RWD
Diesel 4WD
Diesel RWD
Diesel RWD
Diesel RWD
Diesel RWD
Diesel 4WD
Diesel RWD
Diesel  4WD
Diesel 4WD
Diesel RWD
Diesel  4WD

Gasolina RWD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina RWD

2979
2979
2979
2998
2998
2998
2998
1995

1995

2993
2993
2993
2993
2993

2979
2979
2979
2979
2979
2979
2998
2998
2998
2998
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
2993
2993
2993
2993

2993

2993
2993

2979
2979
2979

240
250
250
240
240
265
265
155

160

190
190
210
210
230

326 03.13-03.14
340 04.14-06.16
340 04.14-06.16
326 07.16-
326 07.16-
360 07.16-
360 07.16-
211 07.13-06.16

218 07.13-06.16

258 03.14-
258 03.14-
286 03.14-
286 03.14-
313 03.14-

Estate (Compact executive car-D

225
225
240
240
250
250
240
240
265
265
120
120
135
135
140
140
147
147
155
160
165
190
190
210
210

230

306 03.13-06.15
306 03.13-06.15
326 03.13-06.13
326 03.13-06.13
340 07.13-06.15
340 07.13-06.15
326 07.15-06.19
326 07.15-06.19
360 07.15-06.19
360 07.15-06.19
163 03.13-06.19
163 03.13-06.19
184 07.12-02.16
184 03.13-06.15
190 07.15-06.19
190 07.15-06.19
200 07.12-02.16
200 03.13-06.15
211 03.13-02.16
218 03.13-02.16
224 03.16-02.18
258 07.12-06.19
258 03.13-06.19
286 07.12-06.19
286 03.13-06.19

313 11.13-06.19

Segment)
]

Estate Van (Compact executive car-

190
190

258 07.12-06.19
258 03.13-06.19

D Segment)
]

Convertible (Compact executive
car-D Segment)

225
225
250

306 11.13-02.16
306 07.14-02.16
340 11.13-02.16



435 i xDrive (N55 B30 A)

440 (B58 B30 A)

440 i xDrive (B58 B30 A)

440 (B58 B30 A)

440 i xDrive (B58 B30 A)

430d (N57 D30 A)

430d (N57 D30 A)

435 d xDrive (N57 D30 B)

4 Serie (F32, F82) 07.13-
4351 (N55 B30 A)

435i (N55B30A)

435 i xDrive (N55 B30 A)

435 i xDrive (N55 B30 A)

435 (N55 B30 A)

435 (N55 B30 A)

435 i xDrive (N55 B30 A)

435 i xDrive (N55 B30 A)

4401 (B58 B30 A)

440i (B58 B30 A)

440 i xDrive (B58 B30 A)

440 i xDrive (B58 B30 A)

4401 (B58 B30 A)

4401 (B58 B30 A)

440 i xDrive (B58 B30 A)

430d (N57 D30 A)

430d (N57 D30 A)

430 d xDrive (N57 D30 A)
430 d xDrive (N57 D30 A)
430d (N57 D30 A)

430d (N57 D30 A)

430 d xDrive (N57 D30 A)
430 d xDrive (N57 D30 A)
435 d xDrive (N57 D30 B)
435 d xDrive (N57 D30 B)

not Performance brak
not Performance brak
not Performance brak
not Performance brak
not Performance brak
not Performance brak
not Performance brak

not Performance brak

not Performance brak
not Performance brak
not Performance brak
not Performance brak
not Performance brak
not Performance brak
not Performance brak
not Performance brak
not Performance brak
not Performance brak
not Performance brak
not Performance brak
not Performance brak
not Performance brak
not Performance brak
not Performance brak
not Performance brak
not Performance brak
not Performance brak
not Performance brak
not Performance brak
not Performance brak
not Performance brak
not Performance brak

not Performance brak

Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina 4WD
Diesel RWD
Diesel RWD
Diesel 4WD

Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina 4WD
Diesel RWD
Diesel RWD
Diesel 4WD
Diesel  4WD
Diesel RWD
Diesel RWD

Diesel 4WD
Diesel 4WD
Diesel 4WD
Diesel 4WD

2979
2998
2998
2998
2998
2993
2993
2993

2979
2979
2979
2979
2979
2979
2979
2979
2998
2998
2998
2998
2998
2998
2998
2993
2993
2993
2993
2993
2993
2993
2993
2993
2993
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250
240
240
265
265
190
210
230

Coupe (Compact executive car-D
Segment)

225
225
225
225
250
250
250
250
240
240
240
240
265
265
265
190
190
190
190
210
210
210
210
230
230

340
326
326
360
360
258
286
313

306
306
306
306
340
340
340
340
326
326
326
326
360
360
360
258
258
258
258
286
286
286
286
313
313

07.14-02.16
03.16-07.20
03.16-07.20
03.16-07.20
03.16-07.20
07.14-07.20
07.14-07.20
07.14-07.20

07.13-02.16
03.14-02.16
07.13-02.16
07.14-02.16
07.13-02.16
03.14-02.16
07.13-02.16
07.14-02.16
03.16-06.20
03.16-05.21
03.16-06.20
03.16-05.21
03.16-06.20
03.16-05.21
03.16-06.20
11.13-06.20
07.14-12.20
03.14-06.20
07.14-12.20
11.13-06.20
07.14-12.20
03.14-06.20
07.14-12.20
11.13-06.20
07.14-12.20



